_						ORY COMMI				
1. GRANT/AGREEMENT NO.		12. MODIF	ICATION N			STANCE AV		A AUTHODITY	<u></u>	
NRC-38-08-939	M001				FROM: 08/0		O: 12/31/2012			
5. TYPE OF AWARD	6. ORGA	NIZATION T	YPE		7. RECIPIENT NAME, ADDRESS, and EMAIL ADDRESS IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY					
X GRANT			Public State-Controlled Institution of Higher Education							
	DUNS: 078341468				921 S 8TH AVE, STOP 8219					
COOPERATIVE AGREE	NAICS: 611310				POCATELLO ID 832090001					
					POCATELLO	TOCATEMED ID 032030001				
8. PROJECT TITLE: IDAHO STATE UNIVER	SITY FACUL	TY DEVEL	OPMENT PR	OGRAM		· · · • • · · · · • · · · · · · · · · ·				
9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDU	CTED	10. TECHNICAL REPORTS ARE REQUI				11. PRINCIP	PAL INVESTIGAT	OR(S) NAME, ADDRES	SS and EMAIL ADDRESS	
PER GOVERNMENT'S/RECIPI		ROGRESS AND FINAL				Dr. Georg	e R. Imel and	Dr. Dan Dale		
PROPOSAL(S) DATED		FINAL ONLY					gineering Department Ave., Stop 8060			
4/1/08 & 6/19/08 AND APPENDIX A-PROJECT					P	Pocatello, ID 83209-8060				
GRANT PROVISIONS	OTHER (Conference Proceedings)				gimel@isu.edu; dale@physics.isu.edu					
12. NRC PROGRAM OFFICE (I US Nuclear Regulatory C	DRESS)	13. ACCOU APPN. NO:	NTING a	nd APPROPR 31x0200	IATION DATA	14. METHOD C				
Nancy Hebron-Isreal		B&R NO:	2011-8451-		-K-164	ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK				
Office of Human Resource Mail Stop GW 5A-06	JOB CODE:			T8460	K 104	REIMBURSEMENT BY TREASURY CHECK				
Washington, DC 20555	BOC NO:			4110		LETTER OF CREDIT				
Tel. (301) 492-2231		OFFICE ID		NO:	HR-11-172		X OTHER (SPECIFY) Electronic ASAP.gov			
15. NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS				AL FUNDING	AGREEMENT	(See Remarks in Item #20 "Payment Information")				
10. TING OBLIGATION TONDO				AONELWENT	This action provides funds for Fiscal Year 2008					
THIS ACTION .		\$0.00	_	NRC \$412,00		00.00	in the amou	in the amount of \$412,000.00		
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION	\$412,000.00			RECIPIENT \$150,000		00.00	_			
TOTAL \$412,000.00 TOTAL				TOTAL	AL \$562,000.00					
U.S. Nuclear Regulative of Contracts Attn: Mark Lohrmar Mail Stop TWB-01-B: Washington, DC 2059	atory Commi nn 10M		AIL ADDRE	SS)						
18.		•			19	. NRC CONTR	ACTING OFFICE	iR /		
Acceptance of or objections to the Terms and Conditions of Award must be Emailed to the NRC Issuing Office (Block #17) within three (3) business days						Sheela Bunuar 6/30/11				
following the Award issue date. NRC considers lack of response as acceptance by the grantee of the terms and conditions of award.					nce	(Signatur	e) Sheila Bum	pass	(Date)	
						,	Contracting	a Officer		
						TLE		Contracting Officer		
						LEPHONE NO	IO. 301-415-3484			
20. PAYMENT INFORMATION										
Payment will be made through the award conditions, Federal repor				-		•	•	to comply with the progr	am objectives,	
21. Attached is a copy of the "Ni				•	_		o Non-Governme	nt Recipients.		
Acceptance of these terms and 22. ORDER OF PRECEDENCE		acknowledg	ged when Fe	deral fun	ds are used or	n this project.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
In the event of a conflict betwee	n the recipient	t's proposa	l and this av	ard, the t	terms of the A	ward shall prev	ail.			
23. By this award, the Recipient	certifies that p	payment o	any audit-re	elated det	ot will not redu	ce the level of	performance of ar	ny Federal Program.		

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



NRC-38-08-939 M001

The purpose for modification M001 is to extend the period of performance for one (1) year and five (5) months.

As a result, the performance expiration date is extended from 7/31/2011 to 12/31/2012 at no additional cost to the government.

Period of Performance: August 01, 2008 – December 31, 2012 (changed)

Total Funding Agreement:

 NRC
 \$412,000.00 (no change)

 Recipient
 \$150,000.00 (no change)

 Total
 \$562,000.00 (no change)

NRC Total Obligated Amount: \$412,000.00 (no change)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.